% Namur, 10/10/2018, BEL - 10km Je Cours Pour Le Climat & Namur

Search: |

Complains are not accepted anymore. Results are final.

10.4km en Solo

10.4km en Duo

10.4km en Quator

Insc.: 267, Strt.: 253, Finis.: 245

By category
m LEONET MATHIEU
m MAHIA SEBASTIEN
f CALAPRISTI CHRISTINE
x BRT

By category
m2 KN+S
f2 ARNOLD Et Malcourant

By category
m4 SMAC
f4 TEAM Canoé

0:39:
0:39:
0:47:
0:56:

Insc.: 72, Strt.: 70, Finis.:

0:39:
0:51:

Insc.: 62, Strt.: 60, Finis.:

0:40:
0:55:
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